
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-163 Name: SR- Staff Study

Status:Type: Staff Report Received

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/21/2022

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Staff Report for a City of San Leandro Council Resolution Authorizing the City Manager to execute an
agreement with The Matrix Consulting Group to develop the San Leandro Police Department Needs
Assessment, in an amount not to exceed $86,500; and to negotiate and approve change orders up to
a cumulative value not to exceed 10% ($8,650.00) of the original contract amount

Sponsors: Abdul Pridgen

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Matrix Consulting Group San Leandro Police Proposal 2-17, 2. SLPD Staffing Needs Assessment
Final, 3. San Leandro Police Price Proposal

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received and FiledCity Council3/21/2022 1

City of San Leandro Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

